Pre
lim
inary
P r e l i m i n a r y
February 2001
KM4270
Dual, Low Cost, +2.7V and +5V,
Rail-to-Rail I/O AmplifierProduct Brief

Supply current 160 850 750 250 550 µA
Available Packages
Ordering Information
Part No. Package Container Pack Qty Eval Bd*
KM4270IC8 SOIC-8 Rail 95 KEB006
KM4270IC8TR3 SOIC-8 Reel 2500 KEB006
KM4270IM8 MSOP-8 Rail 50 KEB010
KM4270IM8TR3 MSOP-8 Reel 4000 KEB010
Temperature range for all parts: -40°C to +85°C.
* Evaluation boards are available to aid in the evaluation of these products.  See the full
data sheet or website for complete information.
-